
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

#*

#*

#*

#*

^̀%,

%,

#*

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!(

!(

Gate 3

XCrash
Gate 14

Civil Engineering Yard

E8

E10Windsock
Gate 5

INTEGRATED
TERMINAL

T2

C

G

MT Workshop

Gate 4

RE
ND

EZ
VO

US S . W
.  P

I E
R

S . W
.  P

I E
R

V

Gate 1

E

W7

U

Gate 2

E5

RVR

PAPI

Gate 9

S2R

S1R

S1L
S1

S2 S

H

H

T

H

PROPOSED 
GSE AREA

S3R

S3L
S3

V17R

V17L

V

X Crash Gate 27

14/32

09/27

A C

L1

N10N11

N N

N3

Gate 9A

Fuel Depot

N1

ARPIndian Oil
Aviation

L L

N8

F1
D1

L4

N

W7

W6

Q

E

GSE

LOC 09

Windsock

RVR

Windsock

PAPI
PAPI

RVR

Apron 
Control

N1

SMR 1

N

W

GLIDE PATH

N5

M7

E4

F4
E1

E1

Fire Pit

PAPI

Gate 8

SMR 2

Air India Hangar

BOMB
COOLING

PIT-1

SMOKE
CHAMBER

STP

J

W1

LO
C 14

W1

E1

Windsock

IAF- ORP

X

SF
S

04

01

05

06 07 08 09 10 11

1213

14
15

16

17 18

19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26
27 28 29

30 31

32

33

34

35
36

37
38

3940

Sub-fire Station

General Aviation

09 27

14

32

19°05'29.6" N
072°51'57.5" E
23.46 ft AMSL

El. 23.38 ft El. 27.42 ft

El. 25.15 ft

El. 25.68 ft

El. 16.4 ft

El. 39.72 ft

El. 16.4 ft

El. 39.62 ft

El. 23.16 ft

MFS

GP
Antenna

New ATC
Tower

Gate 4A

Emergency
Gate

4K
4D

Gate 4F

4B

4C

4E

240x120

150x100

90x90

AF1
AF2

AF3
AF4

V5

V6

V7

V8

V9

V10

V11

V12

V13 V14 V15
V16

V17

V8R

V8L

V6L

V6R

V7L

V7R

M6

V
S . E .  P I E R

S . E .  P I E R

MLCPAI Hangar

New
ASR

T

N9

BOMB
COOLING-OFF

PIT - 2

K

DSS3

STP
DSS 2

UTILITY
BUILDING

MLCP

CARGO ROAD

INT. CARGO ROAD

AN
DH

ER
I K

UR
LA

 R
OA

D

MA
GA

N 
NA

TH
UR

AM
 M

AR
G

LB
S R

OA
D

MILITARY ROAD
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD

AIR-IN
DIA R

OAD

NEHRU ROAD

WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY

AIRPORT ROAD

V4V4L

V4R

M4

M5 M4

H

H

M

B1

Y1

LINK 4

LINK 5

LINK 6

B3

Y3

B4
Y4

V18R

V18L

V18
V19

V28R

V28L

V28

V29

V30R

V30L

V30

V31R

V31L

V31

V32R

V32L

V32

K3R

K3L

K2

K3

K4R

K4L

K4

K5R

K5L

K5

K6R

K6L

K6

R

R1

R1R

R1L

R2

R2R

R2L

R3R4

R5

STP

Chiller
Plant

B4

LINK 7

M

M8

V20

V21

V22
V23

V24

V25

V26

V27

V27R

V27L

V26L

V26R

V21R

V21L

V20R

V20L
K1

C1

C3

W6

Sagar 
PS

Solid Waste
Recycling

PROPOSED 
GSE AREA

IOCL
Petrol
Pump

CSUB

TAXI
Staging

Old
Parking 
Garage

PO

CPWD

IOCL

CISF
Quarters

N1

N4

_̂JCC

N1N1R

F3

P

Link 1

W4

_̂

Engine
Start$

123

_̂

Engine
Start

$

1 2 3

C9

C29

L3

4G

G4L

G4R

E7

E9

E10

F5

E3

N6

W5

N7

V3L

V3R

Z

Z

Z
Z1

C4

G5L

G5R

G6

G7
G8

Terminal 1Terminal 1

Hangar
West

MIAL
Cargo

MIAL
Cargo

Sahara Star Hotel
MIAL
Cargo

MIAL
Cargo

Air India
CargoIOCL 

Petrol 
Pump

Cargo Shed

Southern Annex

Boarding Gates CCR1

CCR 2

Hangar
East

Cargo Building

03

GSD
Shed

Transport
Workshop

Ea
ste

rn 
An

ne
x

HPCL
Refuelling

Station

Plant Shop

Engine H
osp.

Workshop
Building

Admin
Block

Operational
Complex 

(ATS)

 Simulator

Cargo
Shed

Paint
Shop

Reliance
Substation

Air India Offices

Main Fire Station

Maint. Pits

Jet
Airways

AI Building

02

Cooling
tower

ASR

Medicon
bhavan

Police
Station

Facilities Bldg

Project
Quarters

Oil Dope

Oil and 
Dope Store

DVOR

Fire 
Drill Area

Gas
Cylinder

Pump
House

LOC Hut

Oxygen
Building

Security
Chowky

Loc Hut

GP
Antenna

G4

G5

G3

A8A9

G2

A7 A6

G1

J8

J4

J6
J5

J7

A5

J3

A4 A1A2A3A12 A11 A10

C17

C33

C18

C31

C32

C11

C85

C82

C81

C84

C28

C30
C16

C83

C13

C14

C15

C12

C80

C88

C86

J9

C87

J1

C10

J2

C24

C23

C25

C21

C22
C27

C19 C26

J10

C20

LOCATION OF STOP BARS & NO ENTRY BARS AT CSMIA

.

0 200 400 600 800 1000100
Meters

Legend
Stop Bars
No Entry Bar

Jul 2023

MUMBAI
AIP  
India

AD 2 VABB 1-917 
16 MAY 2024

Airports Authority of India AMDT 04/2024




